Name

Eden Copley
Sydney Allen .
Bryanna White
Ally Melton
Lindsay Millinger
Savanna Nossa
Katie Obermiller
Kathy Van Gilder
Mikayla Mitterling
10 Samantha Jones
11 Hannah Oney

12 Hannah Tunen
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Team Result
1 New London
2 Gilead Christian
3 Plymouth

Middie School Girls

School
New London
New London
New London

Plymouth
Gilead Christian
New London
New London
New London
New London
New London
New London
New London

Score
15

No Team Score -

No Team Score

Time
13:59
16:04
16:58
17:09
17:22
17:42
10:28
19:48
22:55
23:03
23:47
24:50

Points
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